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Election For 
Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse 
FINAL REPORT 

Date 04/05/2007 

Number to be elected 4 

Valid Votes 6594 

Rejected as void 182 

Quota 1319.00000 

Software 

Name eSTV 

Version 2.0.16 

Registration 1711192147 

Rules WIG 

 

  Stage 2 

  First 
Preferences 

Surplus of 

Candidates Iain Linton 

Tom Cook 1118.00000 70.41100   1188.41100 

Robert Keohone 1280.00000 35.20550   1315.20550 

Iain Linton 1656.00000 -337.00000   1319.00000 

Brian Reeves 866.00000 35.81600   901.81600 

Douglas Reid 1454.00000    1454.00000 

Shirley-Anne Weir 220.00000 43.34550   263.34550 

Non-transferable 0.00000 152.22200   152.22200 

Total 6594   6594 

  2 Stage 3 

  First 
Preferences 

  Surplus of 

Candidates   Douglas Reid 

Tom Cook 1118.00000 1188.41100 21.07468   1209.48568 

Robert Keohone 1280.00000 1315.20550 15.50428   1330.70978 

Iain Linton 1656.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 

Brian Reeves 866.00000 901.81600 15.41144   917.22744 

Douglas Reid 1454.00000 1454.00000 -135.00000   1319.00000 

Shirley-Anne Weir 220.00000 263.34550 17.63960   280.98510 

Non-transferable 0.00000 152.22200 65.37000   217.59200 
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Total 6594 6594   6594 

  3 Stage 4 

  First 
Preferences 

  Surplus of 

Candidates   Robert Keohone 

Tom Cook 1118.00000 1209.48568 0.40756   1209.89324 

Robert Keohone 1280.00000 1330.70978 -11.70978   1319.00000 

Iain Linton 1656.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 

Brian Reeves 866.00000 917.22744 8.48536   925.71280 

Douglas Reid 1454.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 

Shirley-Anne Weir 220.00000 280.98510 0.32094   281.30604 

Non-transferable 0.00000 217.59200 2.49592   220.08792 

Total 6594 6594   6594 

  4 Stage 5 

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of 

Candidates   Shirley-Anne Weir 

Tom Cook 1118.00000 1209.89324 98.20741   1308.10065 

Robert Keohone 1280.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 

Iain Linton 1656.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 

Brian Reeves 866.00000 925.71280 52.88592   978.59872 

Douglas Reid 1454.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 

Shirley-Anne Weir 220.00000 281.30604 -281.30604   0.00000 

Non-transferable 0.00000 220.08792 130.21271   350.30063 

Total 6594 6594   6594 

  5 Stage 6   

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of   

Candidates   Brian Reeves   

Tom Cook 1118.00000 1308.10065 270.75994   1578.86059 Elected  

Robert Keohone 1280.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 Elected  

Iain Linton 1656.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 Elected  

Brian Reeves 866.00000 978.59872 -978.59872   0.00000   

Douglas Reid 1454.00000 1319.00000    1319.00000 Elected  

Shirley-Anne 
Weir 

220.00000 0.00000    -   

Non- 0.00000 350.30063 707.83878   1058.13941   



transferable 

Total 6594 6594   6594   
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